附件2

2013年度省直管县（市）政府网站绩效考评排名

	单位
	总成绩
	政府信息公开
	公共服务
	交流互动
	网站建设及安全

	
	得分
	排名
	得分
	排名
	得分
	排名
	得分
	排名
	得分
	排名

	巩义市
	81﹒13
	1
	34﹒88
	1
	20﹒5
	1
	12﹒25
	3
	13﹒5
	1

	固始县
	78﹒38
	2
	32﹒88
	2
	20
	2
	12﹒25
	3
	13﹒25
	4

	滑县
	76﹒38
	3
	32﹒38
	3
	18
	3
	12﹒5
	2
	13﹒5
	1

	长垣县
	74﹒63
	4
	31﹒88
	4
	17
	4
	12﹒25
	3
	13﹒5
	1

	汝州市
	69﹒75
	5
	30
	6
	17
	4
	11﹒25
	6
	11﹒5
	7

	邓州市
	69
	6
	29
	7
	14
	6
	13﹒5
	1
	12﹒5
	5

	兰考县
	66﹒38
	7
	30﹒38
	5
	14
	6
	9﹒75
	8
	12﹒25
	6

	鹿邑县
	54
	8
	22﹒25
	8
	13
	8
	9
	9
	9﹒75
	9

	新蔡县
	49﹒5
	9
	22﹒25
	8
	9﹒5
	9
	6﹒75
	10
	11
	8

	永城市
	46﹒25
	10
	18
	10
	8﹒5
	10
	10﹒5
	7
	9﹒25
	10


